

Session Case 106 / 2014 (CNR WBDJ010007912014)
Reg No. 63 /2014

Order No. 47, dt : 05-04-2023

*Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA has been received yet.
Awaits the same.
None take steps.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 17-06-2023 for ER of WA.*

Dictd. & Corrctd. by me,

ADJ 2nd Court, Dlg

*Raja Ray
ADJ 2nd Court, Dlg*