

SESSION'S CASE 106 / 2014 - Reg No. 63 / 2014

Order No. 48 dt : 17-06-2023

*Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA report has been received yet.
Awaits the same.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 26-09-2023 for ER of WA.*

Dictd. & Corrctd. by me,

*Sd/-
ADJ 2nd Court, Dlg
JO - WB1400*

*Sd/-
ADJ 2nd Court,
Darjeeling.*